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National Pipeline Mapping System (NPMS) - Intrastate Transmission Operator Workshop 
June 22, 2000 

Name Title Company Street City State Zip Phone Fax Email 
Tom Gavula Director - AM/FM/GIS Project Providence Gas Company 100 Weybosset Street Providence RI 02903 401-272-5040 ext. 521 401-781-0638 tgavula@provgas.com

David Williams Public Safety Manager Seadrift Pipeline Corp. PO Box 186 Port Lavaca TX 77979 361-553-3143 361-553-3128 willidw1@ucarb.com

Kenneth (Ken) A. Smith VP - Technical & Transportation Services Alabama Gas Corporation 605 Richard Arrington, Jr. Boulevard North Birmingham AL 35203 205-326-8115 205-326-8140 ksmith@energen.com

Dennis J. Carter Gas Records Manager Consumers Energy 530 W. Willow, P.O. Box 30162 Lansing MI 48909-7662 517-374-2349 517-374-8419 djcarter@cmsenergy.com

Steven L. DeMerritt, P.E. GIS Services Supervisor Wisconsin Public Service Corp. 700 North Adams Street, P.O. Box 19001 Green Bay WI 54307-9001 920-433-1716 920-433-1360 sdemerr@wpsr.com

Ed Sawicki Manager Engineering Services New Jersey Natural Gas 1415 Wyckoff Road, P.O. Box 1464 Wall NJ 07719 732-938-1282 732-938-2620 ejsawicki@njng.com

J.H. (John) Frantz Manager, Gas Engineering PECO Energy 680 Ridge Pike Plymouth PA 19462 610-94101637 610-941-1716 jfrantz@pepco-energy.com

Richard A. Cornell, P.E. Manager Technology Development NUI - Utility Business Services 1085 Morris Avenue Union NJ 07083 908-289-5000 ext. 5605 908-289-7949 rcornell@nui.com

Daryl Watson Distribution Manager Intermountain Gas Company P.O. Box 7608 Boise ID 83707 208-377-6083 208-377-6097 dwatson@intgas.com

Kevin S. Dugan Manager of Gas System Engineering Indiana Gas Co., Inc. 1630 N. Meridian Street, P.O. Box 44945 Indianapolis IN 46244-0945 317-321-0711 317-321-0406 kdugan@vectren.com

Debra Rohrer Team Leader / GIS Project Manager Columbia Gas Transmission 1700 MacCorkle Avenue Charleston WV 25314 304-357-2237 304-357-3804 drohrer@columbiaenergygroup.com

Sheree Shaw Columbia Gas Transmission 1700 MacCorkle Avenue Charleston WV 25314 304-357-2874 304-357-3804 sshaw@columbiaenergygroup.com

Bob Beauregard President AIMC, L.L.C. 6175 Cobbs Road Alexandria VA 22310 703-971-6061 703-971-1191 aimc1@erols.com

Chuck Dippo Asst Vice President, Engineering Services South Jersey Gas Company One South Jersey Plaza - Route 54 Folsom NJ 08037 609-561-9000 ext. 4261 609-704-1802 cdippo@sjindustries.com

Jim Austin Manager IT Business Accounts GIS Dominion Resources CNG Tower, 625 Liberty Avenue Pittsburgh PA 15222 412-497-6951 412-690-1989 james_w_austin@dom.com

Anita Romero Director/Engineering Staff Southwest Gas Corporation 5241 Spring Mountain Road, P.O. Box 98510 Las Vegas NV 89193-8510 702-364-3263 702-876-4238 anita.romero@swgas.com

David Read Supervisor/Engineering Staff Southwest Gas Corporation 5241 Spring Mountain Road, P.O. Box 98510 Las Vegas NV 89193-8510 702-364-3213 702-876-4238 dave.read@swgas.com

Jeff Langley Engineering Technician South Jersey Gas Company One South Jersey Plaza - Route 54 Folsom NJ 08037 609-561-9000 ext. 4487 609-704-1802 jwsvengali@aol.com

Essa Rhebi Systems Engineer Ocaloosa Gas District 364 Hwy 190 Valparaiso FL 32580 850-729-4870 850-678-2165 essarhebi@emeraldcoast.com

Bob Cave Executive Director American Public Gas Association 11094-D Lee Hwy, Suite 102 Fairfax VA 22030 703-352-3890 703-352-1271 bcave@apga.org

Steve Fischer GIS Manager Office of Pipeline Safety 400 7th Street SW, Room 7128 Washington DC 20590 202-366-6267 202-366-4566 steven.fischer@rspa.dot.gov

Sam Hall GIS Contractor Office of Pipeline Safety 400 7th Street SW, Room 7128 Washington DC 20590 202-493-0591 202-366-4566 samuel.hall@rspa.dot.gov

Barney Krucoff Project Manager, NPMS National Repository Michael Baker Jr., Inc. 3601 Eisenhower Avenue, Suite 600 Alexandria VA 22304 703-317-3073 703-960-9125 bkrucoff@mbakercorp.com

George Mosinskis Managing Director, Operations Safety American Gas Association 400 N. Capitol St. NW Washington DC 20001 202-824-7341 202-824-9188 gmosinskis@aga.org

Phillip Bennett Senior Counsel and Director, Operators Safety American Gas Association 400 N. Capitol St. NW Washington DC 20001 202-824-7339 202-824-9121 pbennett!aga.org

Ronald Kovach Vice President, Engineering and Operations Services Dominion 1717 East Ninth Street Cleveland OH 44114-2803 216-736-6506 216-771-7188 ron_a_kovach@dom.com

Mike Bridges Supervisor of Engineering Memphis Light Gas & Water P.O. Box 430 Memphis TN 38101-0430 901-320-1530 901-320-1597 mbridges@mlgw.org

Lori S. Traweek Senior Vice President, Operations and Engineering American Gas Association 400 N. Capitol St. NW Washington DC 20001 202-824-7330 202-824-9180 ltraweek@aga.org

Dorothy Vessenmeyer American Gas Association 400 N. Capitol St. NW Washington DC 20001 202-824-7331 202-824-9149 dvessenmeyer@aga.org

John S. Parker Director, Mapping West KeySpan Energy One Metro Tech Center Brooklyn NY 11201-3850 718-403-2877 718-625-3569 jparker@keyspanenergy.com

Paul Cotrone Manager System Mapping - Long Island KeySpan Energy 445 Broadhallow Road Melville NY 11747 631-391-6276 631-391-6494 pcotrone@keyspanenergy.com

Christopher Freitas Program Manager DOE, Nat. Gas Stor. & Infrastr. Prog. 1000 Independence Ave. SW, Forrestal Bldg., Room 3E-028 Washington DC 20585 202-586-1657 202-586-6221 christopher.freitas@hq.doe.gov

Larry Ingels, P.E. Engineering Services Director American Gas Association 400 N. Capitol St. NW Washington DC 20001 202-824-7336 202-824-9186 lingels@aga.org

Patrick Nwakoby Project Engineer Utilicorp United 10750 East 350 Hwy. Kansas City MO 64138 816-737-7922 816-743-3922 pnwakoby@utilicorp.com



